
TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A. 

H I GH S PEED T APE R EADER 

C OVER (CXC ) AND B AS E  (CXB) 

P ARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE 

1 High Speed Tape Reader Cover 3 

2 High Speed Tape Reader Cover 4 

3 High Speed Tape Reader Base 5 

4 High Speed Tape Reader Base With Push Buttons 6 

5 Table Type Cabinet 7 
6 Table Type Cabinet Components 8 
7 Table Type Cabinet Components (Continued) 9 

Numerical Index 10 

©1965 by Teletype Corporation. 
A II rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S.A. 

SECTION 592-801-801TC 

Issue 2, December, 1966 

Page 1 

( 

( 



SECTION 592-801-801 

PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART 

(for parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish) 

Finish Suffixes Finish Suffixes 
Color Wrinkle Smooth Textured Smooth Color Wrinkle Smooth Textured 

Finish Finish Vinyl Vinyl Finish Finish Vinyl 

Beige ET Gray, Federal BV GG 
Beige, Light El HC Gray, Green AB (40) BK GA (45) 
Beige, Rose ER Gray, Light EJ 
Black AA (37) Gray, Covert 
Black, High Gloss BA (34) Gray, Olive EW GE 
Black, Semi Gloss- BB Gray, Maritime 
Blue, Aqua EK Deck AJ BJ 
Blue, Brussels Ugh EC Gray, Oxford EP 
Blue, Medium ES Green, Gray AB (40) BK GA (45) 
Brown, Dark AD (38) Green, Moss EN 
Brown, light AC (39) Ivory EM 
Fawn HG Pink, Rose EU 
Gray, Beige GC Turquoise EV 
Gray, Charcoal AL BZ GF HA White EH 
Gray, Dark GB Yellow, Pastel EG 

The d ouble asterisk (**)denotes a painted part. Suffix to be applied following the port number. 
Number in parentheses indica tes Bell System code. 

Page 2 

Color Code Chart 
for multi-colored apparatus 

Color 
Code 

MA 

MB 

MC 
MH 

Basic Finish 
Color Suffixes 

Beige HC and HG 

Gray HB and HE 

Green HD and HB 
Gray BJ and EJ 

Smooth 
Vinyl 

HB (68) 
HE 
HF (46) 

HD 

1 

I I 

·~ 

.. ') 



� 
I 

305057 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-801-801 

...........-171709** 

__..- (Used with 171708** and 
174128** covers) 

190316** 
(Used when unit is a component 
of a reperforator-transmitter set) 

145924** 
(Used when unit is mounted 
in a sender cabinet) 

<D Has cut-out for snap on connector 

**Refer to page 2 for Finish Suffix 

FIGURE 1. HIGH SPEED TAPE READER COVER 

Page 3 

( 

(' 

( 

(. 

{, 



SECTION 592-801-801 

(Bell) 
307840 (Teletype) 

I 
1 '17674 

.. (Ref. 198024 
See Fig. 4) 

,_.,. 

l(o.ji 

·-

����������ti 

..... 

FIGURE 2. HIGH SPEED TAPE READER COVER 

Page 4 

/ 3598 

e 
i 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

**Refer to page 2 for Finish Suffix 

~~===~J ~/199:542 125126 ~--

1 90791 V" 
'· -,v ((}) ~ 

198032 

'198046 

• (!) (/) r{j) ~ -------------, 
---- oo. , ------------------

1 
ll 

' , __ 
' : .. 

,,..... ...... -;:--I 
";;;; 

I 

....... --..-:·,..., 
~ ..... ~ ....... ·•· .... ... ...... ~ ~ ~ / -

~ ~ ~:.>··· 
·-----· . .,.,.,..,_ __ .,,_~~::~· . "'" 

21~~1 
198036 

., 
}' 



107116,. 
3598---e 

151630-1 
2191 /� 
7002 ® 

(' 

/ 
/ 

/ 
/ 

/ 

/ 
/ 

_.. 
.... 

"" 
/ 

_) 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-801-801 

161595 

--

-, 
I 

161552-� ! 

171202--� 
�I 

159610 -- I 

I 

� I 

®: 
2191---1 

156740/ 

<DPeculiar to base having snap on connector 

FIGURE 3. HIGH S PEE D TAPE READER BASE 

Page 5 

( 

( 

( 

171202 I 
e, 

1 .,/1 I 

I I ~/@ I 

i 2191 -1 y, 161552- : 

I 151632/ © 
I 

171205 I 

2191 26 

' 
156740 

55219-

3646-

3438 

171204 

2191 

156740 

171200 

·-45815 

®-112626 



SECTION 592-801-801 

198039 
2191 I 15r40/ 

151630 

Page 6 

I 

�'----125015 
---2191 

124258 
\ 

<DI48443 � 

<DI55754 'V> ,p> 
�:::::_II 07 43 � � 

151631----! 
2191--® 
125015 -- 1 

/ .... 198029-tl 
....... 

I L125011 

S ee Fig. 3) 

198039 r-- j 2191 

I � I 156740 

I 
- I 

I t� 
I 
I 

1 
(Ref. 
S ee Fig. 3) fll 
(Ref. 70073 ---� 
See Fig.,3) 

<DPart of 198020 Cable Assembly 
®Part of 199548 Cable Assembly 
**Refer to page 2 far Finish Suffix 

FI GURE 4. HIGH S PEED TAPE RE.ADER BASE WITH PUSH BUTTONS 

__.,.,.,,.-­
©1199533 
©173716 

©148441 
©'199531 
~ 

Supplied 
_.-...- w/149726 ~ 

182684 

~ 

110743 
151685 

"""173715~ • gg / 

(D l 48442 ,r-,. 

------ ©146543 
®14/

441 
®151626#-- -==;> ~·,. 
~ 

/~ 

I ©"'---- "--._ 198028 
~146542 

~ / (Ref. 150966 

, -151631 
2191 

------c§l (Ref. 171204 
I ----- See Fig. 3) 

~ 

~ 
I A) \ 

198027 98025 

_.-1 / 

\ 151631 
2191 

/ ~ 198040 
/ 

I ~ 
I r ~- ~ ~ 

•-e-. • I JJ07'3 • , 171202 I .. ~( .. f. 
2191 ~/ I ~'-· SeeFig.3) 

m1 -= I I 59610 • _,, 
/ ,..._J ~ --- 4•• I • .f 

402 I •• Hg• ~ • 026 

! 6 

I 98026-E:3 .. , / ii'__......-(:::• F~ • 3) 8W4 ,!. .· I 

" 6> I @161595 

- -- (Ref. 171205 
See Fig. 3) 

, __ 151631 



I 
I 
I 

® 

91684 r;!' 
1079/ 

�E""<>re: C0oE 'lc2,,..8 H/s TRA."lS. 
A. u.,.,t a,:-SER!4.L 

1Ni£R.a, IC DI>..TA. 
.... 

ANGE: svsrE FEDER, """"""'""" • .,. lv1 co�L AVIA, liON �'lc,. Ceo 34J"a TELETypE� 

"
"Z' 2191..........._(!? I 7002--c:;i) 

��151616 

FIGURE 5. TABLE TYPE CABINET 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-801-801 

lf--·55087 
�-2449 

I 

@-92146 

� 
"":& 74567 

118910** 

**Refer to p:�ge 2 for Finish Suffix 

Page 7 

( 

( 

( 

( 

'f-1079 
I 

•-2191 

174095 

.. , ...... ~ \ 

,,,. ,,, .,,,,,,. 

~:<~:~;-

( 

171942 

I 



SECTION 592-801-801 

Page 8 

Ji;--151658 

::.---

7002 
/ 121247 

// 

..l!l , 
G 

: 
' . 

/ '
-------------

----
-- 'j 'f-

� I 

,' \_119907 :© I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

. 
"-..._ 17 4094 &-----151692 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

� 

� 
® ""' 152887 

3 

3640 

153631 121244 

., 

170802 

------ 129852 

FIGURE 6. TABLE TYPE CABINET COMPONENTS 

� 



116783 

I 
I 

® 

29919 

151630 � 
150966 --

1 
111017 I 

/ 151335-v v 

151416 I 

150966-........... v� � 

r ., 
I 
I 
I 

© 
I 

� 
0151626 

i-151659 

c§t-2191 �-7002 
I 
I © 

OS 

@ 
: 

174096 

I 
I @ 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-801-801 

_<D171574 

lf�l55087 

<D Part of 174107 Cable Assembly 

FIGURE 7. TABLE TYPE CABINET COMPONEN TS (Continued) 

Page 9 

( 

119907 

(11:::'l/ 
~-

( 

( 

2191-~ 

151415-~ 

ti,_.,..., 

119907 

""(@® (c_ -- I 

"'- I 
@ ~ ... ~ 

® 
I 

I. d w/116783 Supp ,e 

I 

-
e 

1253 

j/ 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

~ 
115595 



SECTION 592-801-801 

Part 
Number 

1079 
1158 
1253 
2191 
2449 
3438 
3598 
3640 
3646 
5599 
7002 
8449 

45026 
45815 
55219 
70072 
70073 
74567 
82474 
90791 
91683 
91684 
9?146 
92265 
98726 
98735 
99381 

107116 
110743 
111017 
112626 
115595 
116783 
118589 
118910** 
119907 
120175 
121244 
121247 
121539 
124258 
125011 
125015 
125126 
129852 
129919 
142665 
142964 
142965 
145924** 
146542 
146543 
148441 

Page 10 
10 Pages 

Description and 
Page Number 

Screw (6-32 x 5/16 Rd) 7 
Screw (6-32 x 5/16 Fil) 8 
Screw (8-32 x 3/8 Rd) 9 
Washer, Lock 4 to 9 
Washer, Lock 7 
Washer, Flat 5 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 4, 5, 9 
Washer, Lock 8 
Washer, Lock 5 
Nut (8-32 Hex) 9 
Washer, Flat 5, 7, 8, 9 
Spacer (.094") 8 
Screw (3-48 Shoulder) 5, 6 
Washer, Lock 5, 6 
Screw (8-32 x 3/8 Fil} 5 
Washer, Flat 5 
Nut (3-48 Hex) 5, 6 
Screw (1/4-20 x 33/64 Hex) 7 
Terminal 6 
Washer, Lock 4 
Nut (15/32-32 Hex) 5 
Nut (15/32-32 Ring) 5, 7 
Nut (1/4-20 Hex} 7 
Screw (2-56x 1/8 Rd) 5 
Screw (3-48 x 1/4 Fil) 5 
Switch, Toggle (DP-ST) 5 
Foot, Rubber 5 
Washer, Lock 5 
Washer, Lock 6 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) 5, 7, 9 
Nut (10-32 Hex) 5, 6 
Nut, Speed 7, 9 
Holder, Fuse 9 
Switch, Push (Black) 8 
Cabinet 7 
Grommet, Rubber 8, 9 
Plate (ON-OFF) 5 
Clamp, Cable (1/4" ID) 8 
Clamp, Cable (7/16" ID) 8 
Terminal 6 
Screw, Shoulder (4-40) 6 
Washer, Flat 6 
Washer, Flat 6 
Screw (2-56 x 9/32 Fil) 4 
Resistor (2200 Ohm) 8 
Fuse (4 Amp} 9 
Nut (8-32 Spl} 5 
Board, Term ina I 8 
Board, Terminal 8 
Cover 3 
Post Assembly 6 
Screw Assembly 6 
Connector, Plug Type (37 Pt} 
6 

Part 
Number 

148442 

148443 
148561 
149726 
150411 
150948A 
150949 
150950 
150966 
151335 
151415 
151416 
151616 
151626 
151630 
151631 
151632 
151637 
151658 
151659 
151685 
151692 
151722 
152887 
153631 
153799 
153819 
154409** 
155087 
155752 

155754 

156740 
159610 
160327** 
160448** 
161238 
161239 
161552 
161595 

170802 
171200 
171201 
171202 
171203 
171204 
171205 
171263 
171541 
171559 
171560 

NUMERICAL INDEX 

Description and 
Page Number 

Connector, Receptac I e Type 
(37 Pt} 6 
Clomp, Cable 6 
Guard, Gear 5 
Key 6 
Washer, Flat 8 
Plate 5 
Plate, Serial Number 5 
Plate, Code 5 
Insulator (1-4) 5, 6, 9 
Stud 5, 9 
Block, Terminal 5, 9 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 5, 9 
Screw, Self-Topping (#2) 7 
Terminal 5,6,9 
Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Hex) 5, 6, 9 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Hex) 5, 6 
Screw (6-40 x 3/8 Hex) 5, 8 
Screw (4-40 x 1/4 Fil) 6 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) 8 
Screw (6-40 x 1/2 Fil) 9 
Screw (4-40 x 5/16 Fil) 6 
Screw (6-40 x 3/16 Fil) 8 
Screw (6-40 x 3/16 Hex) 5 
Screw (4-40 x 1/2 Hex) 8 
Network, Spark Suppression 8 
Screw (4-40 x 21/64 Hex) 8 
Washer, Lock 5, 6 
Plate 7 
Screw (1/4-20 x 7/16 Rd} 7, 9 
Sleeve, Insulating (5/64 ID x 

1/2" Lg} 5 
Sleeve, Insulating (1/16 ID x 

1/2" Lg} 6 
Screw (6-40 x 7/32 Hex} 5, 6 
Mount, Vibration 5,6 
Brocket, Mounting 7 
Top, Table 7 
Connector, Receptacle (36 Pt} 5 
Connector, Plug (36 Pt} 9 
Screw (10-32 Spl} 5 
Connector, Receptacle 
(36 Pt} 5, 6 
Post 8 
Plate, Base 5 
Roi I, Left 5 
Brocket 5, 6 
Rai I, Right 5 
Bracket 5, 6 
Bracket, Connector Mounting 5, 6 
Brocket, Switch 5 
Diode 8 
Bulb, Lamp (28 V} 8 
Lens, Lamp (Red) 8 

Port 
Number 

171562 
171563 
171574 
171594 
171629 
171648 
171698 
171705 
171708** 
171709** 
171809 
171815 
171942 
172205 
172208 
172209 
173715 
173716 
174093 
174094 
174095 
174096 
174107 
174128** 
182524 
182530 
182684 
183119 
190316** 
197674 
198020 
198024** 
198025 
198026 
198027 
198028 
198029 
198030** 
198032 
198036 
198039 
198040 
198046 
199530 
199531 
199533 
199542 
199548 
199549 
305056 
305057 
307840 
309402 

Description and 
Page Number 

Lens, Lamp (Green} 8 
Lens, Lamp (Amber} 8 
Connector, Plug (52 Pt} 9 
Socket, Lamp 8 
Switch, Push (NC Red} 8 
Buzzer 8 
Insulator 5 
Guard, Gear 5 
Cover 3 
Cover 3 
Cable w/Terminals 5 
Cable Assembly 5 
Plate, Identification 7 
Cable w/Terminal 5 
Bracket, Left 5 
Bracket, Right 5 
Terminal, Plug Type 6 
Termine I, Receptacle Type 6 
Bracket, Mounting 8 
Resistor (25 Ohm} 8 
Plate, Front 7 
Panel, Mounting 9 
Cable Assembly 9 
Cover 3 
Button Assembly 6 
Strip Assembly, Lamp 6 
Strap 6 
Resistor (470 Ohm} 5 
Cover 3 
Plate, Name 4 
Cable Assembly 6 
Plate, Base 4, 6 
Screw, Shoulder (1 0-32} 6 
Spacer 6 
Bracket, Switch 6 
Bracket, Right 6 
Bracket, Left 6 
Cover 4 
Plate 4 
Screw (6-40 Captive} 4 
Bracket, Front 6 
Bracket, Rear 6 
Plate, Name 4 
Screw (4-40 Shoulder} 6 
Lock Assembly, Sliding 6 
Clamp, Cable 6 
Cable Assembly 4 
Cable Assembly 6 
Lamp (48 V} 6 
Plate, Identification 3 
Plate, Identification 3 
Plate, Nome 4 
Jumper (6" Green} 6 

**Refer to page 2 for Finish Suffix 

(~" 

C' 

c·· 

( 

(. 

l .. 

l,. 


